Blutspenden in 02625 Bautzen bis zum 01.11.2024

Mi
Fr
Mo
Fr
Mo
Mo
Fr

11.09.2024
10:00-14:00 Uhr

13.09.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.09.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

04.10.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

14.10.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

28.10.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

01.11.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Bautzen 02625
Bautzen, Finanzamt
Wendischer Graben 3

Bautzen 02625
Bautzen TGZ
Preuschwitzer StralRe 20

Bautzen 02625
Bautzen TGZ
Preuschwitzer StralRe 20

Bautzen 02625
Bautzen TGZ
Preuschwitzer StralRe 20

Bautzen 02625
Bautzen Best Western Plus Hotel
Wendischer Graben 20

Bautzen 02625
Bautzen Best Western Plus Hotel
Wendischer Graben 20

Bautzen 02625
Bautzen TGZ
Preuschwitzer StrafRe 20



